Session Program

26 July 2021 to 20 August 2021

Vo zd

ECOLE DE

PHYSIQUE
DES HOUCHES

Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion




Thursday 29 July

Thursday 29 July

15:30 . . . . -
Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session
15:30-17:00 Individual study
17:00



15:30

17:00
17:30

19:00

Friday 30 July

Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session

15:30-17:00 Invidual study

Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session

17:30-19:00 Tutorial or further discussions

Friday 30 July



Monday 2 August

Monday 2 August

15:30 . . . . -
Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session
15:30-17:00 Individual study
17:00



Wednesday 4 August

Wednesday 4 August

15:30 . . . . -
Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session
15:30-17:00 Individual study
17:00



15:30

17:00
17:30

19:00

Friday 6 August

Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session

15:30-17:00 Individual study

Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session

17:30-19:00 Tutorial or further discussions

Friday 6 August



Monday 9 August

Monday 9 August

15:30 . . . . -
Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session
15:30-17:00 Individual study
17:00



Tuesday 10 August

Tuesday 10 August

15:30 . . . . -
Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session
15:30-17:00 Individual study
17:00



Wednesday 11 August

Wednesday 11 August

15:30 . . . . -
Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session
15:30-17:30  Individual study
17:30



Thursday 12 August

Thursday 12 August

11:00 . . . . .
Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session
11:00-12:30 Tutorial or further discussions
12:30



Tuesday 17 August

Tuesday 17 August

15:30 . . . . .
Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion
Session
15:30-17:00 Tutorial or further discussions
17:00

10



Wednesday 18 August

Wednesday 18 August

15:
030 Individual study / Tutorial / Discussion

Session

17:00

11
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